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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 48.941 - 13:28:38.019 7 50.489 - 13:28:51.490
(28) Alexandre Coutinho 8 49.168 +0.227 13:29:27.187
1 52.950 +4.520 13:23:44.324 (26) Filipe Rodrigues
2 49.733 +1.303 13:24:34.057 (16) André Barbosa 1 55.286 +4.708 13:23:43.191
3 48.540 +0.110 13:25:22.597 1 1:03.686 +14.651 13:23:58.842 2 52.558 +1.980 13:24:35.749
4 48.430 - 13:26:11.027 2 50.250 +1.215 13:24:49.092 3 51.127 +0.549 13:25:26.876
5 48.509 +0.079 13:26:59.536 3 49.379 +0.344 13:25:38.471 4 50.896 +0.318 13:26:17.772
6 48.734 +0.304 13:27:48.270 4 1:31.767 +42.732 13:27:10.238 5 50.578 - 13:27:08.350
7 49.144 +0.714 13:28:37.414 5 56.408 +7.373 13:28:06.646 6 51.144 +0.566 13:27:59.494
8 49.521 +1.091 13:29:26.935 6 49.035 - 13:28:55.681 7 50.671 +0.093 13:28:50.165
(21) Carlos Ferreira (5) Ricardo Ahmad (19) Claudio Mota
1 51.291 +2.733 13:23:41.544 1 51.796 +2.588 13:23:44.129 1 50.898 +2.299 13:23:39.487
2 49.005 +0.447 13:24:30.549 2 50.442 +1.234 13:24:34.571 2 50.103 +1.504 13:24:29.590
3 48.758 +0.200 13:25:19.307 3 49.802 +0.594 13:25:24.373 3 49.116 +0.517 13:25:18.706
4 48.720 +0.162 13:26:08.027 4 49.323 +0.115 13:26:13.696 4 49.644 +1.045 13:26:08.350
5 48.721 +0.163 13:26:56.748 5 49.208 - 13:27:02.904 5 48.613 +0.014 13:26:56.963
6 48.787 +0.229 13:27:45.535 6 49.642 +0.434 13:27:52.546 6 48.790 +0.191 13:27:45.753
7 48.558 - 13:28:34.093 7 49.662 +0.454 13:28:42.208 7 48.599 - 13:28:34.352
8 48.973 +0.415 13:29:23.066 8 49.457 +0.249 13:29:31.665 8 48.943 +0.344 13:29:23.295
(20) Bruno Narciso (14) Jean Alves (10) Filipe Martins
1 1:02.902 +14.242 13:23:59.444 1 1:03.913 +14.272 13:24:02.985 1 51.644 +2.598 13:23:41.884
2 49.868 +1.208 13:24:49.312 2 51.216 +1.575 13:24:54.201 2 49.046 - 13:24:30.930
3 49.279 +0.619 13:25:38.591 3 50.488 +0.847 13:25:44.689 3 49.457 +0.411 13:25:20.387
4 49.116 +0.456 13:26:27.707 4 51.007 +1.366 13:26:35.696 4 49.107 +0.061 13:26:09.494
5 49.088 +0.428 13:27:16.795 5 50.308 +0.667 13:27:26.004 5 49.138 +0.092 13:26:58.632
6 48.733 +0.073 13:28:05.528 6 49.641 - 13:28:15.645 6 49.088 +0.042 13:27:47.720
7 48.660 | - 13:28:54.188 7 50.564 +0.923 13:29:06.209 7 49.305 +0.259 13:28:37.025
8 49.169 +0.123 13:29:26.194
(23) Paulo Reis (12) Anténio Ribeiro
1 51.090 +2.355 13:23:40.147 1 53.954 +4.202 13:23:43.734
2 49.224 +0.489 13:24:29.371 2 51.419 +1.667 13:24:35.153
3 49.171 +0.436 13:25:18.542 3 49.752 - 13:25:24.905
4 48.930 +0.195 13:26:07.472 4 49.840 +0.088 13:26:14.745
5 48.892 +0.157 13:26:56.364 5 49.948 +0.196 13:27:04.693
6 W‘ - 13:27:45.099 6 50.294 +0.542 13:27:54.987
7 48.740 +0.005 13:28:33.839 7 50.045 +0.293 13:28:45.032
8 48.751 +0.016 13:29:22.590 8 50.329 +0.577 13:29:35.361
(18) Diogo Silva (8) Diogo Fernandes
1 1:03.146 +14.264 13:23:59.048 1 52.796 +2.906 13:23:43.096
2 49.830 +0.948 13:24:48.878 2 50.766 +0.876 13:24:33.862
3 49.273 +0.391 13:25:38.151 3 50.749 +0.859 13:25:24.611
4 W‘ - 13:26:27.033 4 49.890 - 13:26:14.501
5 49.278 +0.396 13:27:16.311 5 49.957 +0.067 13:27:04.458
6 49.421 +0.539 13:28:05.732 6 50.070 +0.180 13:27:54.528
7 48.985 +0.103 13:28:54.717 7 50.239 +0.349 13:28:44.767
8 50.256 +0.366 13:29:35.023
(22) Diogo Topa
1 51.992 +3.065 13:23:41.320 (13) Jodo Custodio
2 50.473 +1.546 13:24:31.793 1 53.265 +2.871 13:23:46.629
3 49.226 +0.299 13:25:21.019 2 51.590 +1.196 13:24:38.219
4 51.910 +2.983 13:26:12.929 3 51.177 +0.783 13:25:29.396
5 49.093 +0.166 13:27:02.022 4 50.867 +0.473 13:26:20.263
6 49.046 +0.119 13:27:51.068 5 50.783 +0.389 13:27:11.046
7 49.215 +0.288 13:28:40.283 6 50.394 - 13:28:01.440
8 48.927 - 13:29:29.210 7 50.529 +0.135 13:28:51.969
(9) Paulo Francisco (24) Manuel Vieira
1 52.636 +3.695 13:23:42.612 1 55.659 +5.170 13:23:45.739
2 49.308 +0.367 13:24:31.920 2 51.017 +0.528 13:24:36.756
3 49.260 +0.319 13:25:21.180 3 50.965 +0.476 13:25:27.721
4 49.137 +0.196 13:26:10.317 4 51.046 +0.557 13:26:18.767
5 49.095 +0.154 13:26:59.412 5 50.643 +0.154 13:27:09.410
6 49.666 +0.725 13:27:49.078 6 51.591 +1.102 13:28:01.001
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